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U.S. Registered Holsteins

G ! g : FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

DNA GENOTYPE CERTIFICATE

NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRAO023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLAS3
MGTG4B
SPS113

1 Holstein Place « PO Box 808 = Brattleboro, VT 05302-0808
800.952.5200 = Fax: 802.254.8251
www.holsteinusa.com

840003132534914 M LANGS-TWIN-B FOX SLY-ET

09/13/2015 M16112516

840 3013923922 S-S-I JACKMAN FOXSONG-ET
USA 70662913 LANGS-TWIN-B JACEY 5000-ET

262/266
180/188
127/135
198/200
209/225
148/150
129/129
206/206
90 /94

248/252
115/115
143/151
89 /97

168/176
141/145
141/141

Parentage Status: Qualifies

Date Tested: 08/12/2016
Date Issued: 08/12/2016

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

005006778



